
1 DTTNEIX

2 FNESETT INDEX H8  50 50

3 AAABURU FINETTES 8G  62 112

4 OKAAUVU BAR 13G 25 137

5 COAUUVU OKA 14E 36 173

6 DUMUNES COUVA 15G 37 210

7 JUERINN SEDUM D10 28 238

8 RININET JEU 7M  37 275

9 SAMHOAT RETINIEN 11G 66 341

10 TLOLTY[ SHAMA O11 48 389

11 EAOFASU TuTOYES N2  70 459

12 ESAGAO[ FEUS 15A 33 492

13 QLNEESV AGArOSE E4  66 558

14 QAEBILU VENES O1  35 593

15 LNGEEPU QIBLA 10J 69 662

16 ILOEERW EPAGNEUL 4C  74 736

17 ILPEAOR EWEE H1  39 775

18 ICLMLTU POELERAI C2  74 849

19 RIDLHLZ MUCITE B10 26 875

20 LDHLIOR ZIG F2  33 908

21 DLLRRIR HO B6  28 936

LI L14 15 951
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